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Kokrak, Jason
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Noh, Seung-Yul
QO'Hair, Sean

NP = Non Participant
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Potter, Jr., Ted
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Putnam, Michael
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Swafford, Hudson
Tanihara, Hideto
Teater, Josh
Thompson, Michael
Thompson, Nicholas
Todd, Brendon
Tolan, Derek
Trainer, Martin
Tringale, Cameron
Tway, Kevin

Van Aswegen, Tyrone
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Yang, Y.E.

Recent finishes listed
Event finishes listed

16
66
70

O w

©

58

54

68

28
62
60
28
46

53
23
40

58
23

51
50
a4
26

43
40
65
53

12
33
62
60
34

33

73

18

58

11

O

10
51

53

40
16

27

49
19

46
22
55
12
30
46

48
72

2 Z 505820008 ®N0

NP
54
15

a1
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP

26

26

NP

NP

a9

20

23

13

NP
NP
NP

10
29
NP
23
46

13
NP
46
NP

NP
38

NP
13

NP

NP
NP
NP

NP
NP

NP

NP
NP
NP
20
68

NP
13

20
57
68
NP

NP
34

NP
NP

27

46

NP

NP

5T olk

(e]

72
NP
NP

39
NP
NP
52
NP

NP

25
NP

NP

NP

WD

20
46

12
76

NP

NP
12

NP

45

NP

NP

39

NP

32

NP

51

NP



